

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC
No(s).3685-3692/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/03/2012 in ITA No. 274/2011,15/03/2012 in ITA No. 275/2011,15/03/2012 in ITA No. 276/2011,15/03/2012 in ITA No. 277/2011,15/03/2012 in ITA No. 278/2011,15/03/2012 in ITA No. 279/2011,15/03/2012 in ITA No. 280/2011,15/03/2012 in ITA No. 281/2011 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

C.I.T.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORP. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 29/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per the office report dated 14th May, 2015, costs
have not been deposited.

List the matter again after two weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.07.29
17:02:30 IST
Reason:

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER